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U Nove Hospody 1/1155, 301 00 Plzen Skvrnany, Czech Republic

R32

AIR CONDITIONER HEAT PUMP OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL

POWER SUPPLY
SER. NO./YEAR (YYYY/MM)

PS HIGH/LOW
RATED CURRENT (MAX.)

PROTECTION7
3
4

145 600

15 868 90

578

353

157

3
0
6

Trou pour boulon de fondation

3MXM-N7

4D102202B


